
ANEXO III

CARGOS DE NATUREZA ESPECIAL

NÍVEL PARCELAS % VALOR

CNE-1
Vencimento
Rep. Mensal
T O T A L

90
7.161.221,98
6.445.099,78

13.606.321,76

CNE-2
Vencimento
Rep. Mensal
T O T A L

85
6.394.655,14
5.435.456,86

11.830.112,00

CNE-3
Vencimento
Rep. Mensal
T O T A L

80
5.574.479,72
4.459.583,77

10.034.063,49

CNE-4
Vencimento
Rep. Mensal
T O T A L

75
4.587.033,58
3.440.275,18
8.027.308,76

CNE-5
Vencimento
Rep. Mensal
T O T A L

70
4.235.838,58
2.965.087,00
7.200.925,58

CNE-6
Vencimento
Rep. Mensal
T O T A L

60
4.031.264,08
2.418.758,44
6.450.022,52

CNE-7
Vencimento
Rep. Mensal
T O T A L

75
4.868.982,42
3.651.736,81
8.520.719,23

CNE-8
Vencimento
Rep. Mensal
T O T A L

70
4.195.366,80
2.936.756,76
7.132.123,56

CNE-9
Vencimento
Rep. Mensal
T O T A L

60
3.613.217,48
2.167.930,48
5.781.147,96

CNE-10
Vencimento
Rep. Mensal
T O T A L

75
2.485.491,20
1.864.118,40
4.349.609,60

CNE-11
Vencimento
Rep. Mensal
T O T A L

60
1.857.608,74
1.114.565,24
2.972.173,98

CNE-12
Vencimento
Rep. Mensal
T O T A L

75
1.690.994,12
1.268.245,59
2.959.239,71

CNE-13
Vencimento
Rep. Mensal
T O T A L

60
1.272.405,82

763.443,49
2.035.849,31


